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1 |Dhaka Residential Model College, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 10000001 10003000 3000
5 |Lalmatia Girls' High School, 9/15, Block-D, Lalmatia. 10003001| 10005500| 2500
3 |Government Titumir college, Dhaka 10005501| 10012500 7000
4 |Badda Alatunnecha Higher Secondary School, Badda, Dhaka 10012501| 10017500 5000
5 |3, Raiamtae, Basa, Dt 1214 oRE R
6 ﬁ‘ﬂ’iﬂ‘?ﬁ? &iﬁf’;’;ﬂi Serpt i e 10020001| 10026300{ 6300
7 |Moghbazar Girls High school, 52 Siddheshwari, Ramna 10026301 10028300| 2000
g |Siddheshwari Girls' College, 148 New Bailey Road, Dhaka. 10028301| 10031600 3300
g |Abudharr Ghifari College, Malibagh, Dhaka-1217 10031601| 10034100| 2500
= ﬁi;?ﬁfg;i::mﬂ and College.3 Rashed Khan Menon Road, New Eskaton Road, 10034101 | 10036300 2900
11 |Government Shaheed Suhrawardy College, Lokkhibazar.Dhaka. 10036301 10039050| 2750
12 |Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur-10, Dhaka. 10039051| 10042550/ 3500
13 |Kabi Nazrul Goverment College, Dhaka. 10042551| 10045050| 2500
14 |Uttara High school and College 10045051| 10049050| 4000
15 |Shamsul Hoque Khan School & College, Demra, Dhaka (School & College Campus) 10049051| 10057050| 8000
16 |Bongobondhu Sekh Mujib Academy, Sherebangla Nogor, Dhaka 10057051| 10060620/ 3570
17 |Dhanmondi Government Girls High School, Road 11/a,Dhaka 10060621| 10063120 2500
18 |BarnamalaAdarsha High School and College , Dhania, Jattrabari, Dhaka 10063121| 10066620/ 3500
19 |Tejgaon Govt. High School, Tejgaon, Dhaka 10066621 10069420 2800
50 | Willes Little Flower School and College, 85, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000. 10069421| 10073020 3600
21 |BCIC College, Mirpur-1, Dhaka. 10073021| 10076020| 3000
22 |Dania College, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236 10076021| 10081320 5300
53 |Siddheswari College, Mogbazer, Dhaka. 10081321| 10084820| 3500
24 |Motizil Model School and College, Dhaka. 10084821| 10088820| 4000
25 |Azimpur Gowt. Girl's School and College, Dhaka. 10088821 10091820| 3000
26 |Dhaka Mohanagar, Mohila College, Lokki Bazer, Dhaka 10091821| 10095822| 4002
27 |Segun Bagicha High School, Dhaka 10095823| 10097822| 2000
28 |Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College,Dhaka 10097823| 10100522 2700
29 |Mirpur College, Section-2, Mirpur, Dhaka. 10100523| 10103522 3000
30 |Motijheel Govt Boyes High School, Motijheel, Dhaka. 10103523| 10106022| 2500
31 |Dhaka Commerce College, Mirpur, Dhaka 10106023| 10111722| 5700
37 |Rampura Ekramunnesa Girls High School, Dhaka. 10111723| 10113722 2000
33 |Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Jatrabari, Dhaka. 10113723| 10117722 4000
34 |AK. School & College, dania, Dhaka (Main Campus) 10117723| 10121722| 4000
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*|Nouab Habibullah Model School and College, Uttora Model Town, Dhaka.

35 10121723 10125582| 3860
36 |Khilgaw Govt. High School, Khilgaw, Dhaka. 10125583| 10127582 2000
37 |Jatrabari Ideal School & College, jatrabari, Dhaka. 10127583 10130082 2500
38 [Sherabangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka. 10130083| 10132282 2200
39 |Badsha Faysal Institute School and College, Samoly, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 10132283| 10134282 2000
40 |Habibullah Bahar College, Shantinagar, Dhaka. 10134283| 10137582 3300
41 |New Model Degree College, Supravhat, Dhaka. 10137583| 10139582 2000
42 |Ahmed Bawany Academy, School and College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka. 10139583| 10142582 3000
43 |Civil Aviation School & College, Tejgaon, Dhaka 10142583| 10144582 2000
44 |Tijgaon Adarsha School & College, Dhaka. 10144583| 10146582 2000
a5 |Kishori Lal Jubilee School & College, 39 North Bruk , Banglabazer, Dhaka 10146583 10148582| 2000
46 |Tejgaon Govt. Girl's High School, Tejgaon, Dhaka 10148583| 10150382| 1800
47 |Nazneen School & College, East Rajabazar, Farmgate, Dhaka 10150383| 10152382 2000
48 |Model Academicy, Mirpur-01, Dhaka. 10152383| 10154572 2190
49 |Mohammadpur Mohila College, Nurjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 10154573| 10156622 2050
5o [Motijheel Govt Girl's High School, Motijheel, Dhaka. 10156623 10158622 2000
51 |Mohakhali, Model High School 10158623| 10160622| 2000
52 |Moniza Rahman Girls' School & College 10160623| 10162322| 1700
53 Govt. Rupnagar Model School & College 10162323| 10164722| 2400
54 |Mohammadpur Govt College, Shat Mosjid Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 10164723 10166722 2000
55 | Fazlul Haque Mohila College, 12 Akshay das len, Gandaria, Dhaka. 10166723 10169722| 3000
56 |Sherabangla Nagar Govt. Girl's High School, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka. 10169723| 10172122 2400
57 |Anondomye Girl's High School, Armanitola, Dhaka. 10172123| 10174622| 2500
5g |Government Science College, Tejgaon, Dhaka 10174623| 10176622 2000
59 |[Govt E. Aliea Madrasha, Dhaka. 10176623 10178020| 1398
Total= 178020
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SI No. Name Start Roll End Roll Seat
1 |New Govt. Degree College 11178021 11179920 1900
2 |Rajshahi Court High School 11179921 11181700 1780
3 |Rajshahi Cantonment Board School and College 11181701 11183206 1506
4  |Rajshahi Government Women's College 11183207 11184706 1500
5 |Rajshahi Government City College 11184707 11185980 1274
6  |Rajshahi Government Model School and College 11185981 11187702 1722
7  |Rajshahi Loknath High School 11187703 11188702 1000
8 |Agrani Vidyalaya and Maha Vidyalaya 11188703 | 11189652 950
9 _|Rajshahi Collegiate School 11189653 11190622 970
10 |Rajshahi University School 11190623 11191842 1220
11 |Varendra College Rajshahi 11191843 11192942 1100
12 [Rajshahi Government Teacher Training College 11192943 11193842 900
13 |Rajshahi Bahumukhi Girls High School 11193843 11194842 1000
14 |Rajshahi Shaheed Nazmul Haque Girls Hisgh School 11194843 11195852 1010
15 |Shah Makhdoom College Rajshahi 11195853 11196852 1000
16 |Rajshahi Government P.N. Girls High School 11196853 11197852 1000
17 |Shaheed Mamun Mahmood Police Lines School and College 11197853 11198952 1100
18 |Haji Zamir Uddin Shafina Women's College 11198953 11199752 800
19 |Masjid Mission Academy School and College 11199753 11200552 800

= Ezjli}:ga:i Education Board Government Model School and 11200553 11201352 800
21 |Shaheed AHM Kamaruzzaman Government Degree College 11201353 11202202 850
22 |Shaheed Comel Kazi Emdadul Haque Public School 11202203 11202952 750
23 |Govt. Laboratory High School 11202953 11203632 680
24  |Siroil Govt. High School 11203633 11204456 824
25 |Rajshahi Government Girls High School 11204457 11205156 700
26 |Rajshahi Bholanath Visveshwar Hindu Academy 11205157 11205856 700
27 |Mission Girls High School 11205857 11206556 700
28 |Lakhipur Girls High School 11206557 11207206 650
29 |River View Collectorate School 11207207 11207756 550
30 |Rajshahi Darus Salam Kamil Madrasa 11207757 11208266 510
31 |Rajshahi Muslim High School 11208267 11209041 775
Total = 31021
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Sl Center Name Start Roll End Roll Set
1 |Ankur Society Girls High School, Nasirabad, Chittagong 12209042 12210041 1000
2 |Chittagong Ideal High School, Chittagong 12210042 12211491 1450
3 |Sent Placid's School and College, Chattogram 12211492 12212791 1300
4 |Islamia Degree College, Chittagong 12212792 12214291 1500
5 |Omargani MES College, Nasirabad, Chittagong 12214292 12216746 2455
6 |Women's College, Enayet Bazar, Chittagong 12216747 12218096 1350
7 |Kazem Ali School & College Chittagong 12218097 12219748 1652
8 |chittagong Government Girls High School, Nasirabad, Chittagong 12219749 12220848 1100
9 |city Government Girls High School, Chittagong 12220849 12221928 1080
10 |Chittagong City Corporation Municipal Model School & College 12221929 12223078 1150
11 |Railway Public High School, Pologround, Chittagong 12223079 12224498 1420
12 Baf\gladesh Mahila Samiti Girls' High School and College, Kotwali, 12224499 12225483 985
Chittagong.
13 |Warles Jhautla Colony High School, Pahartoli, Chittagong 12225484 12226603 1120
14 |Patharghata City Corporation College, Chittagong 12226604 12227503 900
15 |Agrabad Governent Colony High School (Girl Branch) 12227504 12228431 928
16 |Tiger Pass Multipurpose High School, Chittagong 12228432 12229805 1374
17 |Agrabad Girls' School, CDA, Agrabad Chittagong 12229806 12231005 1200
18 |Kulgaon City Corporation College, Jalalabad, Bayezid Chittagong 12231006 12232405 1400
19 |Agarabad Mohila College, Chittagong 12232406 12233205 800
20 Chattogram City Cor;_:oration in Hathe Khari School and 12233206 12234155 950
College, Agrabad, Chittagong
21 |Pahartoli College, Warles, Khulshi, Chittagong 12234156 12235665 1510
22 |Pahartoli Girl's School & College, Chittagong 12235666 12236965 1300
23 |chandgaon NMC Adarsh High School, Chadgaon, Chittagong 12236966 12238093 1128
24 |[st Scholasticus Girls High School, Patharghata, Chittagong 12238094 12239093 1000
25 |Gov: Muslim High School, Chittagong 12239094 12240048 955
26 |Mirza Ahmed Ispahani High School, Pahartoli, Chittagong 12240049 12240798 750
27 |Chittagong Polytechnic Institute, Nasirabad, Chittagong 12240799 12242617 1819
28 |Dr. Khastagir Government Girls High School, Chittagong 12242618 12244217 1600
29 Potc.ta rpar Achma Khatun City Corporation Mohila College, 12244218 12245217 1000
Chittagong
30 |A.L Khan High School, Mohra, Chadgaon, Chittagong 12245218 12246617 1400
31 |Nasirabad Government High School, Chittagong 12246618 12247817 1200
32 |Rahmania High School, Hamzarbagh, Chittagong 12247818 12248817 1000
33 Apa?rnacharan City Corporation Girls High School and College, 12248818 12249682 865
Chittagong
34 |Kalkakali High School, Agrabad, Chittagong 12249683 12250132 450
35 |Bangladesh Bank Colony High School, Agrabad, Chittagong. 12250133 12250982 850
36 Agrabad Governent Colony High School (Boy's Branch), Agrabad, 12250983 12251750 768
Bandar.
Total = 42709
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Sl No Name Start Roll End Roll Seat
1 Azam Khan Government Commerce College, Khulna 13251751 13253050 1300
2 Islamabad Collegiate School, Khulna 13253051 13253700 650
3 Khalishpur Collegiate Girl School, Khulna 13253701 13254300 600
4 Khulna Aliya Kamil Madrasa, Khulna 13254301 13255300 1000
5 Khulna Collegiate Girls School and KCC Womens College 13255301 13256900 1600
6 Khulna Zilla School, Khulna 13256901 13257900 1000
7 Khulna Newspaper Mills School and College, Khulna 13257901 13258900 1000
8 Khulna Polytechnic Institute, Khalishpur, Khulna 13258901 13260900 2000
9 Khulna Public College, Boyra, Khulna. 13260901 13262200 1300
10 Khulna Women's Polytechnic, Institute, Khulna. 13262201 13263200 1000
11 Khulna Government Girls High School, Khulna. 13263201 13264000 800
12 Khulna Government Model School and College, Boyra 13264001 13265200 1200
13 Khulna Government Women's College, Boyra, Khalishpur. 13265201 13267180 1980
14 Darul Quran Siddiquia Kamila Madrasa, Khulna 13267181 13267780 600
15 Daulatpur College (Day-Night), Daulatpur, Khulna. 13267781 13269330 1550
16 Daulatpur Mohsin Secondary Girls School, Khulna. 13269331 13270330 1000
17 Pioneer Girls Secondary School, Khulna 13270331 13271010 680
18 Fitma High School, Khulna 13271011 13271760 750
19 Boyra Postal Divisionla Secondary School, Khulna 13271761 13272410 650

20 |Bangladesh Navy School and College, Khulna 13272411 13274010 1600
21 Mohsin Women's College, Khulna 13274011 13275210 1200
22 Reverend Paul's High School, Khulna 13275211 13276210 1000
23 Lions School and College, Khulna 13276211 13277010 800
24 Shipyard School and College, Khulna. 13277011 13278010 1000
25 Government Igbalnagar Secondary Girls School, Khulna. 13278011 13278710 700
26 Government Coronation Secondary Girls School, Khulna. 13278711 13279610 900
27 Government Teachers Training College, Phulbari Gate, Khulna. 13279611 13280310 700
28 Government Daulatpur Mohsin Secondary School, Khulna. 13280311 13281310 1000
29 Government Pioneer Women's College, Khulna. 13281311 13282210 900
30 Govt Brajlal College, Khulna 13282211 13287026 4816
31 Government Majid Memorial City College, Khulna 13287027 13287926 900
32 Government Model Secondary, School, Khulna 13287927 13288826 900
33 Government Sundarban Adarsh College, Khulna 13288827 13289826 1000
34 Government Haji Muhammad Mobhsin, College, Khalishpur, Khulna 13289827 13291626 1800
35 St. Joseph's High School. Khulna 13291627 13292684 1058
36 Haji A. Malek Islamia College, Shipyard, Khulna 13292685 13293890 1206
37 Haji Faiz uddin High School for Girl 13293891 13294590 700
38 Hope Polytechnic Institute, Khulna 13294591 13295418 828
Total= 43668 |
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1 |Arm Police Batalian Publice School & College Center-1, Nishindhara, Bogra 14295419 14296918 1500
2 Arm Police Batalian Publice School & College Center-2, Nishindhara, Bogra 14206919 14298418 1500
3 [Biam Laboratory School and College, Nishindhara, Bogra 14298419 14299018 600
4 |Biam Model School and College (College Section) , Nishindhara, Bogra 14299019 14299918 900
5 |Biam Model School and College (School Section) , Nishindhara, Bogra 14299919 14300868 950
g |Bogra YMCA Public School & College, Thanthonia, Bogura 14300869 14302218 1350
7  |Govi. Shah Sultan College, (Center-1), Sherpur Road, Bogura. 14302219 14303168 950
g |Govt. Shah Sultan College, (Center-2), Sherpur Road, Bogura. 14303169 14304008 840
g |Korotuya Multimedia School & College, Jamilnagar Bogura. 14304009 14305008 1000

10 [Police Lines School & College, (School Section), Latifpur, Bogura. 14305009 14306008 1000
11 |Police Lines School & College, (College Section), Latifpur, Bogura. 14306009 14307008 1000
12 |Yeaqubia Girls High School, Sutrapur, Bogura. 14307009 14308008 1000
Nishindhara Fakir Uddin School & College, Nishindhara, Bogura (School
13 ISection) 14308009  14308972| 964
14 ;\zzlt-tii;:l)hara Fakir Uddin School & College, Nishindhara, Bogura (College 45087 e B
15 |Bogura Politechnic Institute Bogura 14309973 14311472 1500
16 |TMSS Public School and College, Joypur Para, Bagura 14311473 14313022 1550
17 |Bagura Zila School, Bagura 14313023  14313922| 900
18 |Govt Girl's High School & College, Bagura 14313923 14314913 991
Total= 19495
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